
2024 Little League Diamond Softball Schedule

Day Date Grade Opponent Time
Tuesday May 28 3/5 S-O 6:00
Tuesday May 28 4/6 S-O 7:30

Tuesday June 4 3/5 @Sheldon 6:00
Tuesday June 4 4/6 @Sheldon 7:30

Wednesday June 5 3/5 @Rock Rapids 6:00
Wednesday June 5 4/6 @Rock Rapids 7:30

Thursday June 6 3/5 Rock Valley 6:00
Thursday June 6 4/6 Rock Valley 7:30

Tuesday June 11 3/5 Hull 6:00
Tuesday June 11 4/6 Hull 7:30

Thursday June 13 4/6 @Ocheyedan 6:00
Thursday June 13 3/5 @Ocheyedan 7:30

Tuesday June 18 4/6 Rock Rapids 6:00
Tuesday June 18 3/5 Rock Rapids 7:30

Thursday June 20 4/6 Sheldon 6:00
Thursday June 20 3/5 Sheldon 7:30

Tuesday June 25 4/6 @Rock Valley 4:30
Tuesday June 25 3/5 @Rock Valley 6:00
*Notice Time Change for Games above!!!

Thursday June 27 4/6 @ Hull 6:00
Thursday June 27 3/5 @ Hull 7:30

Underlined games indicate home games in Larchwood.

Practice Schedule:
2nd-4th Grade every Monday-Thursday from 9:00-10:30
5th-6th Grade everyone Monday-Thursday from 10:30-12:00


